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NOMS PRENOMS Naiss CLUBS Catégorie Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P TOTAUX

1 VIART HELENE 1991 STADE FRANçAIS ELITE 70 70 63 70 64 6.800 2.4 16.320 72 66 64 68 64 6.600 2.8 18.480 78 71 75 75 75 7.492 2.4 17.980 76 76 73 77 76 7.583 2.6 19.717 71.075

2 TROSTINA AIDA 1992 STADE FRANçAIS ELITE 69 67 63 65 68 6.667 2.4 16.000 70 69 62 68 67 6.800 2.8 19.040 67 63 68 67 66 6.675 2.4 16.020 73 64 69 79 71 7.108 2.6 18.482 68.178

3 FITAN ANNE 1992 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 65 62 61 69 65 6.400 2.4 15.360 67 68 63 64 59 6.467 2.8 18.107 72 63 65 71 68 6.792 2.4 16.300 68 65 72 72 69 6.975 2.6 18.135 66.570

4 PIERRAT CLEMENCE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 58 60 61 63 67 6.133 2.4 14.720 60 62 63 62 55 6.133 2.8 17.173 67 64 65 64 65 6.467 2.4 15.520 63 66 67 62 65 6.450 2.6 16.770 62.925

5 DERIVRY LUCILLE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 56 65 60 61 56 5.900 2.4 14.160 63 61 65 65 55 6.300 2.8 17.640 72 61 68 63 66 6.567 2.4 15.760 62 63 65 63 63 6.308 2.6 16.402 62.708

6 DAVOS MARIE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 65 62 59 64 58 6.167 2.4 14.800 63 57 65 64 60 6.233 2.8 17.453 54 63 61 50 57 5.733 2.4 13.760 65 66 70 68 67 6.708 2.6 17.442 62.211

7 MARADAN SABRINA 1992 AQUARINES NATIONAL 62 64 67 62 63 6.300 2.4 15.120 60 56 60 58 58 5.867 2.8 16.427 63 58 65 58 61 6.067 2.4 14.560 70 64 65 63 66 6.483 2.6 16.857 61.729

8 GRESSET CLAIRE 1992 ASAN CERGY ELITE 60 63 65 58 63 6.200 2.4 14.880 63 65 64 60 60 6.233 2.8 17.453 62 62 62 64 63 6.217 2.4 14.920 60 61 56 63 60 6.033 2.6 15.687 61.706

9 DOUBLET TYPHAINE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 62 56 58 59 58 5.833 2.4 14.000 62 65 60 57 61 6.100 2.8 17.080 65 57 71 61 64 6.317 2.4 15.160 65 59 65 63 63 6.367 2.6 16.553 61.562

10 SOULIEZ FANNY 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 54 62 59 57 57 5.767 2.4 13.840 62 65 63 65 58 6.333 2.8 17.733 68 59 59 64 63 6.183 2.4 14.840 64 58 57 58 59 5.842 2.6 15.188 60.394

11 BERG NOEMIE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 60 56 57 54 60 5.767 2.4 13.840 62 61 61 57 60 6.067 2.8 16.987 62 61 67 56 62 6.150 2.4 14.760 63 59 61 56 60 5.992 2.6 15.578 59.966

12 DESREUX EMILIE 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 58 63 57 55 59 5.800 2.4 13.920 60 65 64 59 58 6.100 2.8 17.080 59 58 57 58 58 5.800 2.4 13.920 62 59 59 62 61 6.050 2.6 15.730 59.461

13 LE BARTH LAURENE 1991 VELIZY NS PERFORMANCE 63 65 65 58 66 6.433 2.4 15.440 62 62 60 60 61 6.100 2.8 17.080 62 59 60 58 60 5.958 2.4 14.300 2 64 59 58 63 61 6.100 2.6 15.860 59.451

14 CONILL LUDIVINE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 62 57 61 55 59 5.900 2.4 14.160 55 58 59 54 50 5.567 2.8 15.587 59 59 69 65 63 6.233 2.4 14.960 61 61 61 59 61 6.083 2.6 15.817 59.337

15 JACOLOT MORGANE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 58 54 57 56 59 5.700 2.4 13.680 54 57 64 55 57 5.633 2.8 15.773 60 58 57 66 60 5.942 2.4 14.260 63 58 63 55 60 6.025 2.6 15.665 58.214

16 DE MEULEMEESTER ALICE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 54 56 58 56 57 5.633 2.4 13.520 55 60 59 57 58 5.800 2.8 16.240 57 60 62 61 60 6.033 2.4 14.480 60 60 55 54 57 5.742 2.6 14.928 58.008

17 GERMAIN CHLOE 1991 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 56 60 54 57 58 5.700 2.4 13.680 57 58 53 59 56 5.700 2.8 15.960 56 57 55 58 57 5.650 2.4 13.560 58 57 59 59 58 5.842 2.6 15.188 57.243

18 GILIBERTI MARYNE 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 51 56 58 57 52 5.500 2.4 13.200 57 56 62 57 57 5.700 2.8 15.960 60 57 58 62 59 5.908 2.4 14.180 58 55 59 58 58 5.783 2.6 15.037 57.232

19 LEVAVASSEUR FLAVIE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 53 56 55 59 57 5.600 2.4 13.440 60 55 54 55 52 5.467 2.8 15.307 56 57 58 60 58 5.758 2.4 13.820 60 60 58 59 59 5.942 2.6 15.448 56.877

20 DERIVRY MATHILDE 1994 AQUARINES NATIONAL 55 56 59 60 58 5.767 2.4 13.840 58 56 57 55 54 5.600 2.8 15.680 65 60 59 56 60 5.967 2.4 14.320 50 54 57 54 54 5.392 2.6 14.018 56.724

21 NOIREZ VIRGINIE 1994 AQUARINES NATIONAL 50 57 56 58 53 5.533 2.4 13.280 56 60 57 58 58 5.767 2.8 16.147 62 59 56 57 59 5.817 2.4 13.960 59 55 55 45 54 5.450 2.6 14.170 56.428

22 FANTON D'ANTON JULIETTE 1992 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 53 54 56 51 50 5.267 2.4 12.640 54 56 57 54 58 5.567 2.8 15.587 57 57 61 58 58 5.775 2.4 13.860 63 57 58 57 59 5.792 2.6 15.058 56.025

23 DURAND MARINE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 55 56 58 57 54 5.600 2.4 13.440 56 56 54 57 56 5.600 2.8 15.680 58 56 56 57 57 5.658 2.4 13.580 57 54 55 55 55 5.508 2.6 14.322 55.904

24 DESPLANCQUES INES 1993 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 52 52 55 51 55 5.300 2.4 12.720 53 55 51 55 55 5.433 2.8 15.213 53 56 60 63 58 5.800 2.4 13.920 59 55 58 60 58 5.833 2.6 15.167 55.902

25 RONDOT JULOU EMELINE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 51 54 55 56 5.400 2.4 12.960 50 56 52 54 57 5.400 2.8 15.120 55 61 58 59 58 5.842 2.4 14.020 60 56 54 58 57 5.700 2.6 14.820 55.804

26 DAMIANO ESTELLE 1994 ES MASSY PERFORMANCE 54 61 57 58 54 5.633 2.4 13.520 52 52 53 54 53 5.267 2.8 14.747 53 57 58 62 58 5.750 2.4 13.800 56 56 54 58 56 5.600 2.6 14.560 55.516

27 DA COSTA TIFFANIE 1992 AQUARINES NATIONAL 57 51 59 54 55 5.533 2.4 13.280 55 56 56 57 56 5.600 2.8 15.680 60 54 56 60 58 5.783 2.4 13.880 48 53 54 53 52 5.267 2.6 13.693 55.425

28 BENILLOUCHE EVA 1991 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 55 49 53 56 54 5.400 2.4 12.960 56 56 56 50 51 5.433 2.8 15.213 57 53 56 62 57 5.667 2.4 13.600 54 56 57 58 56 5.642 2.6 14.668 55.335

29 HUET DUPORT ADELINE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 55 58 55 53 54 5.467 2.4 13.120 53 59 55 59 54 5.600 2.8 15.680 58 56 57 58 57 5.742 2.4 13.780 53 54 50 54 53 5.325 2.6 13.845 55.319

30 QUANDALLE LOUISE 1994 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 56 53 56 55 57 5.567 2.4 13.360 50 54 57 59 55 5.533 2.8 15.493 55 54 53 52 54 5.350 2.4 12.840 60 56 56 56 57 5.633 2.6 14.647 55.235

31 RULLIERE MATHILDE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 54 54 58 57 54 5.500 2.4 13.200 57 53 55 56 59 5.600 2.8 15.680 63 57 57 52 57 5.708 2.4 13.700 52 53 56 51 53 5.267 2.6 13.693 55.170

32 ESPADA MATHILDE 1993 ES MASSY NATIONAL 56 59 56 55 63 5.700 2.4 13.680 54 52 52 52 56 5.267 2.8 14.747 50 53 55 53 53 5.292 2.4 12.700 58 57 60 58 58 5.808 2.6 15.102 55.126

33 LACHIEZE MARINE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 56 56 51 54 57 5.533 2.4 13.280 55 61 52 53 54 5.400 2.8 15.120 52 56 59 54 55 5.508 2.4 13.220 56 54 56 56 56 5.583 2.6 14.517 55.036

34 SANDERSON DJEMA 1992 AQUARINES NATIONAL 55 50 51 53 54 5.267 2.4 12.640 56 55 56 58 53 5.567 2.8 15.587 55 59 56 55 56 5.575 2.4 13.380 56 56 57 53 56 5.583 2.6 14.517 55.023

35 BRUGERE LAURA 1994 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 53 53 57 53 56 5.400 2.4 12.960 53 59 57 55 54 5.533 2.8 15.493 55 54 56 50 54 5.425 2.4 13.020 57 56 55 55 56 5.558 2.6 14.452 54.828

36 BATT JUSTINE 1992 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 56 60 55 55 56 5.567 2.4 13.360 54 56 57 57 55 5.600 2.8 15.680 47 51 52 54 51 5.133 2.4 12.320 55 56 54 56 55 5.542 2.6 14.408 54.675

37 ROUXEL MAELYNE 1994 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 57 57 55 58 54 5.633 2.4 13.520 56 56 56 55 56 5.600 2.8 15.680 55 52 54 54 54 5.392 2.4 12.940 52 52 54 50 52 5.200 2.6 13.520 54.569

38 WAMIN MELANIE 1993 ES MASSY NATIONAL 53 58 56 53 53 5.400 2.4 12.960 46 50 55 50 48 4.933 2.8 13.813 60 56 55 60 58 5.792 2.4 13.900 65 58 56 56 59 5.758 2.6 14.972 54.554

39 FALKOWSKI JULIA 1993 AQUARINES ELITE 55 55 50 56 53 5.433 2.4 13.040 55 57 55 59 58 5.667 2.8 15.867 52 53 51 52 52 5.200 2.4 12.480 58 51 62 51 56 5.483 2.6 14.257 54.552

40 LE GUEN SOLENN 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 55 50 55 50 57 5.333 2.4 12.800 53 51 55 55 56 5.433 2.8 15.213 54 51 55 50 53 5.250 2.4 12.600 57 57 60 57 58 5.725 2.6 14.885 54.410
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41 BEILINE MARINE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 51 56 56 50 5.333 2.4 12.800 54 51 56 51 53 5.267 2.8 14.747 63 53 56 61 58 5.842 2.4 14.020 53 52 53 53 53 5.292 2.6 13.758 54.240

42 CHARLES AUDREY 1994 ES MASSY PERFORMANCE 53 51 53 52 56 5.267 2.4 12.640 50 54 52 53 50 5.167 2.8 14.467 55 57 56 56 56 5.600 2.4 13.440 56 56 54 56 56 5.583 2.6 14.517 53.984

43 AVENEAU HAYES EMILIE 1993 ES MASSY NATIONAL 53 53 55 52 55 5.367 2.4 12.880 51 49 50 55 54 5.167 2.8 14.467 54 56 54 54 55 5.417 2.4 13.000 58 57 55 51 55 5.575 2.6 14.495 53.766

44 RULLIERE ANAIS 1992 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 49 52 51 56 54 5.233 2.4 12.560 54 51 55 53 56 5.400 2.8 15.120 55 56 56 53 55 5.533 2.4 13.280 51 54 55 52 53 5.300 2.6 13.780 53.667

45 PHUNG MARIANNE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 52 52 51 57 5.233 2.4 12.560 53 53 56 57 59 5.533 2.8 15.493 56 53 55 53 54 5.408 2.4 12.980 52 55 52 53 53 5.267 2.6 13.693 53.654

46 GARDELLE CHARLOTTE 1994 ES MASSY NATIONAL 55 51 57 50 50 5.200 2.4 12.480 55 51 54 50 55 5.333 2.8 14.933 56 57 55 50 55 5.517 2.4 13.240 50 55 55 53 53 5.375 2.6 13.975 53.557

47 BILLAUD MAUD 1994 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 52 51 53 50 55 5.200 2.4 12.480 53 54 58 50 56 5.433 2.8 15.213 58 56 63 58 59 5.825 2.4 13.980 45 49 52 51 49 4.975 2.6 12.935 53.538

48 BOCHET CAMILLE 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 50 52 50 52 55 5.133 2.4 12.320 56 58 56 52 52 5.467 2.8 15.307 57 52 61 56 57 5.650 2.4 13.560 50 53 52 50 51 5.108 2.6 13.282 53.400

49 LANDREAU CHARLOTTE 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 48 50 58 50 57 5.233 2.4 12.560 56 51 56 54 58 5.533 2.8 15.493 55 52 58 50 54 5.358 2.4 12.860 50 53 51 51 51 5.108 2.6 13.282 53.132

50 FRANCK MARLENE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 49 49 47 49 4.900 2.4 11.760 53 52 53 53 54 5.300 2.8 14.840 63 54 56 53 57 5.550 2.4 13.320 57 54 55 54 55 5.467 2.6 14.213 53.072

51 DUVAL BELLUT FANNY 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 55 50 57 51 55 5.367 2.4 12.880 52 52 51 44 49 5.067 2.8 14.187 59 54 55 56 56 5.567 2.4 13.360 50 52 53 51 52 5.150 2.6 13.390 52.761

52 ANDLAUER ALICE 1992 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 46 49 50 46 46 4.700 2.4 11.280 53 52 52 54 53 5.267 2.8 14.747 55 55 58 51 55 5.492 2.4 13.180 55 56 56 57 56 5.600 2.6 14.560 52.712

53 LEMAITRE MAYLIS 1993 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 52 52 51 54 53 5.233 2.4 12.560 51 55 53 50 47 5.133 2.8 14.373 53 54 54 60 55 5.442 2.4 13.060 57 51 52 53 53 5.275 2.6 13.715 52.655

54 GUION CYNTHIA 1994 ES MASSY PERFORMANCE 50 52 55 52 51 5.167 2.4 12.400 54 56 52 54 49 5.333 2.8 14.933 50 54 53 48 51 5.142 2.4 12.340 55 54 53 53 54 5.358 2.6 13.932 52.554

55 HUDIART CYRIELLE 1992 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 54 50 50 50 54 5.133 2.4 12.320 54 51 50 52 54 5.233 2.8 14.653 61 52 54 53 55 5.400 2.4 12.960 55 52 53 50 53 5.250 2.6 13.650 52.533

56 CHESNE PERLE 1991 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 53 46 48 48 50 4.867 2.4 11.680 52 52 54 57 50 5.267 2.8 14.747 54 53 54 56 54 5.408 2.4 12.980 54 52 54 55 54 5.392 2.6 14.018 52.377

57 ROLLAND MARIANNE 1993 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 53 49 49 47 56 5.033 2.4 12.080 52 50 50 45 53 5.067 2.8 14.187 53 53 53 51 53 5.283 2.4 12.680 53 56 55 56 55 5.533 2.6 14.387 52.288

58 BOUSSET ANNE CLAIRE 1994 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 46 50 47 45 40 4.600 2.4 11.040 50 53 50 49 52 5.067 2.8 14.187 55 55 58 54 56 5.517 2.4 13.240 55 51 53 57 54 5.400 2.6 14.040 51.477

59 JOURET JULIE 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 50 45 48 44 52 4.767 2.4 11.440 49 51 56 51 50 5.067 2.8 14.187 53 52 55 55 54 5.392 2.4 12.940 55 52 52 54 53 5.308 2.6 13.802 51.342

60 CHAUMERON ALICE 1993 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 48 51 50 49 51 5.000 2.4 12.000 52 49 49 40 49 4.900 2.8 13.720 48 48 52 52 50 5.000 2.4 12.000 56 53 54 53 54 5.367 2.6 13.953 50.660

61 MAILLY GIACCHETTI LEAH 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 48 50 53 49 50 4.967 2.4 11.920 50 48 49 50 52 4.967 2.8 13.907 50 52 54 50 52 5.117 2.4 12.280 52 52 53 46 51 5.158 2.6 13.412 50.508

62 ACOSTA MARGAUX 1992 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 30 50 51 40 49 4.633 2.4 11.120 48 50 48 47 50 4.867 2.8 13.627 45 49 51 51 49 4.967 2.4 11.920 50 52 51 52 51 5.142 2.6 13.368 49.054

63 CALMES MORGANE 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 46 47 49 46 50 4.733 2.4 11.360 45 46 43 45 50 4.533 2.8 12.693 54 52 55 52 53 5.308 2.4 12.740 47 51 50 48 49 4.900 2.6 12.740 48.562

64 DUTOT SIRINE 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 48 45 48 47 51 4.767 2.4 11.440 50 47 49 48 52 4.900 2.8 13.720 50 47 48 48 48 4.808 2.4 11.540 45 49 51 50 49 4.925 2.6 12.805 48.534

65 PERU GELLY JEANNE 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 52 52 50 48 50 5.067 2.4 12.160 46 55 54 56 49 5.267 2.8 14.747 2 50 48 50 47 49 4.892 2.4 11.740 49 48 43 45 46 4.642 2.6 12.068 47.721

66 GEORGES CLAIRE 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 40 44 45 30 43 4.233 2.4 10.160 47 49 45 49 48 4.800 2.8 13.440 49 51 52 50 51 5.050 2.4 12.120 52 49 48 49 50 4.917 2.6 12.783 47.552

67 FONSECA AMELIA 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 30 43 45 40 42 4.167 2.4 10.000 48 49 45 49 44 4.733 2.8 13.253 50 52 50 52 51 5.100 2.4 12.240 42 49 50 50 48 4.892 2.6 12.718 47.266

68 VALLORZ PAMELA 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 39 40 43 38 44 4.067 2.4 9.760 40 47 44 43 47 4.467 2.8 12.507 40 46 45 48 45 4.525 2.4 10.860 50 49 49 52 50 4.967 2.6 12.913 45.137

NC BELOT ESTELLE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 54 56 54 54 54 5.400 2.4 12.960 F 0.000 2.8 0.000 52 53 43 40 47 4.733 2.4 11.360 61 60 65 59 61 6.075 2.6 15.795 39.328

F BREGEON LAURA 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL F ### ##### 2.4 -3182.000 0.000 2.8 0.000 0 0.000 2.4 0.000 0 0.000 2.6 0.000 Forfait

F GOAREGUER GAELLE 1991 AQUARINES NATIONAL F 0.000 2.4 0.000 0.000 2.8 0.000 0 0.000 2.4 0.000 0 0.000 2.6 0.000 Forfait
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NOMS PRENOMS Naiss CLUBS Catégorie Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P TOTAUX
1 LE BARTH LAURENE 1991 VELIZY NS PERFORMANCE 63 65 65 58 66 6.433 2.4 15.440 62 62 60 60 61 6.100 2.8 17.080 62 59 60 58 60 5.958 2.4 14.300 2 64 59 58 63 61 6.100 2.6 15.860 59.451

2 GERMAIN CHLOE 1991 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 56 60 54 57 58 5.700 2.4 13.680 57 58 53 59 56 5.700 2.8 15.960 56 57 55 58 57 5.650 2.4 13.560 58 57 59 59 58 5.842 2.6 15.188 57.243

3 LEVAVASSEUR FLAVIE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 53 56 55 59 57 5.600 2.4 13.440 60 55 54 55 52 5.467 2.8 15.307 56 57 58 60 58 5.758 2.4 13.820 60 60 58 59 59 5.942 2.6 15.448 56.877

4 FANTON D'ANTON JULIETTE 1992 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 53 54 56 51 50 5.267 2.4 12.640 54 56 57 54 58 5.567 2.8 15.587 57 57 61 58 58 5.775 2.4 13.860 63 57 58 57 59 5.792 2.6 15.058 56.025

5 DESPLANCQUES INES 1993 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 52 52 55 51 55 5.300 2.4 12.720 53 55 51 55 55 5.433 2.8 15.213 53 56 60 63 58 5.800 2.4 13.920 59 55 58 60 58 5.833 2.6 15.167 55.902

6 DAMIANO ESTELLE 1994 ES MASSY PERFORMANCE 54 61 57 58 54 5.633 2.4 13.520 52 52 53 54 53 5.267 2.8 14.747 53 57 58 62 58 5.750 2.4 13.800 56 56 54 58 56 5.600 2.6 14.560 55.516

7 BENILLOUCHE EVA 1991 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 55 49 53 56 54 5.400 2.4 12.960 56 56 56 50 51 5.433 2.8 15.213 57 53 56 62 57 5.667 2.4 13.600 54 56 57 58 56 5.642 2.6 14.668 55.335

8 HUET DUPORT ADELINE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 55 58 55 53 54 5.467 2.4 13.120 53 59 55 59 54 5.600 2.8 15.680 58 56 57 58 57 5.742 2.4 13.780 53 54 50 54 53 5.325 2.6 13.845 55.319

9 QUANDALLE LOUISE 1994 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 56 53 56 55 57 5.567 2.4 13.360 50 54 57 59 55 5.533 2.8 15.493 55 54 53 52 54 5.350 2.4 12.840 60 56 56 56 57 5.633 2.6 14.647 55.235

10 RULLIERE MATHILDE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 54 54 58 57 54 5.500 2.4 13.200 57 53 55 56 59 5.600 2.8 15.680 63 57 57 52 57 5.708 2.4 13.700 52 53 56 51 53 5.267 2.6 13.693 55.170

11 LACHIEZE MARINE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 56 56 51 54 57 5.533 2.4 13.280 55 61 52 53 54 5.400 2.8 15.120 52 56 59 54 55 5.508 2.4 13.220 56 54 56 56 56 5.583 2.6 14.517 55.036

12 BRUGERE LAURA 1994 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 53 53 57 53 56 5.400 2.4 12.960 53 59 57 55 54 5.533 2.8 15.493 55 54 56 50 54 5.425 2.4 13.020 57 56 55 55 56 5.558 2.6 14.452 54.828

13 BATT JUSTINE 1992 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 56 60 55 55 56 5.567 2.4 13.360 54 56 57 57 55 5.600 2.8 15.680 47 51 52 54 51 5.133 2.4 12.320 55 56 54 56 55 5.542 2.6 14.408 54.675

14 LE GUEN SOLENN 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 55 50 55 50 57 5.333 2.4 12.800 53 51 55 55 56 5.433 2.8 15.213 54 51 55 50 53 5.250 2.4 12.600 57 57 60 57 58 5.725 2.6 14.885 54.410

15 CHARLES AUDREY 1994 ES MASSY PERFORMANCE 53 51 53 52 56 5.267 2.4 12.640 50 54 52 53 50 5.167 2.8 14.467 55 57 56 56 56 5.600 2.4 13.440 56 56 54 56 56 5.583 2.6 14.517 53.984

16 RULLIERE ANAIS 1992 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 49 52 51 56 54 5.233 2.4 12.560 54 51 55 53 56 5.400 2.8 15.120 55 56 56 53 55 5.533 2.4 13.280 51 54 55 52 53 5.300 2.6 13.780 53.667

17 BILLAUD MAUD 1994 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 52 51 53 50 55 5.200 2.4 12.480 53 54 58 50 56 5.433 2.8 15.213 58 56 63 58 59 5.825 2.4 13.980 45 49 52 51 49 4.975 2.6 12.935 53.538

18 LANDREAU CHARLOTTE 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 48 50 58 50 57 5.233 2.4 12.560 56 51 56 54 58 5.533 2.8 15.493 55 52 58 50 54 5.358 2.4 12.860 50 53 51 51 51 5.108 2.6 13.282 53.132

19 DUVAL BELLUT FANNY 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 55 50 57 51 55 5.367 2.4 12.880 52 52 51 44 49 5.067 2.8 14.187 59 54 55 56 56 5.567 2.4 13.360 50 52 53 51 52 5.150 2.6 13.390 52.761

20 ANDLAUER ALICE 1992 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 46 49 50 46 46 4.700 2.4 11.280 53 52 52 54 53 5.267 2.8 14.747 55 55 58 51 55 5.492 2.4 13.180 55 56 56 57 56 5.600 2.6 14.560 52.712

21 LEMAITRE MAYLIS 1993 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 52 52 51 54 53 5.233 2.4 12.560 51 55 53 50 47 5.133 2.8 14.373 53 54 54 60 55 5.442 2.4 13.060 57 51 52 53 53 5.275 2.6 13.715 52.655

22 GUION CYNTHIA 1994 ES MASSY PERFORMANCE 50 52 55 52 51 5.167 2.4 12.400 54 56 52 54 49 5.333 2.8 14.933 50 54 53 48 51 5.142 2.4 12.340 55 54 53 53 54 5.358 2.6 13.932 52.554

23 HUDIART CYRIELLE 1992 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 54 50 50 50 54 5.133 2.4 12.320 54 51 50 52 54 5.233 2.8 14.653 61 52 54 53 55 5.400 2.4 12.960 55 52 53 50 53 5.250 2.6 13.650 52.533

24 CHESNE PERLE 1991 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 53 46 48 48 50 4.867 2.4 11.680 52 52 54 57 50 5.267 2.8 14.747 54 53 54 56 54 5.408 2.4 12.980 54 52 54 55 54 5.392 2.6 14.018 52.377

25 ROLLAND MARIANNE 1993 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 53 49 49 47 56 5.033 2.4 12.080 52 50 50 45 53 5.067 2.8 14.187 53 53 53 51 53 5.283 2.4 12.680 53 56 55 56 55 5.533 2.6 14.387 52.288

26 BOUSSET ANNE CLAIRE 1994 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 46 50 47 45 40 4.600 2.4 11.040 50 53 50 49 52 5.067 2.8 14.187 55 55 58 54 56 5.517 2.4 13.240 55 51 53 57 54 5.400 2.6 14.040 51.477

27 JOURET JULIE 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 50 45 48 44 52 4.767 2.4 11.440 49 51 56 51 50 5.067 2.8 14.187 53 52 55 55 54 5.392 2.4 12.940 55 52 52 54 53 5.308 2.6 13.802 51.342

28 CHAUMERON ALICE 1993 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 48 51 50 49 51 5.000 2.4 12.000 52 49 49 40 49 4.900 2.8 13.720 48 48 52 52 50 5.000 2.4 12.000 56 53 54 53 54 5.367 2.6 13.953 50.660

29 MAILLY GIACCHETTI LEAH 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 48 50 53 49 50 4.967 2.4 11.920 50 48 49 50 52 4.967 2.8 13.907 50 52 54 50 52 5.117 2.4 12.280 52 52 53 46 51 5.158 2.6 13.412 50.508

30 CALMES MORGANE 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 46 47 49 46 50 4.733 2.4 11.360 45 46 43 45 50 4.533 2.8 12.693 54 52 55 52 53 5.308 2.4 12.740 47 51 50 48 49 4.900 2.6 12.740 48.562

31 DUTOT SIRINE 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 48 45 48 47 51 4.767 2.4 11.440 50 47 49 48 52 4.900 2.8 13.720 50 47 48 48 48 4.808 2.4 11.540 45 49 51 50 49 4.925 2.6 12.805 48.534

32 PERU GELLY JEANNE 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 52 52 50 48 50 5.067 2.4 12.160 46 55 54 56 49 5.267 2.8 14.747 2 50 48 50 47 49 4.892 2.4 11.740 49 48 43 45 46 4.642 2.6 12.068 47.721

33 GEORGES CLAIRE 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 40 44 45 30 43 4.233 2.4 10.160 47 49 45 49 48 4.800 2.8 13.440 49 51 52 50 51 5.050 2.4 12.120 52 49 48 49 50 4.917 2.6 12.783 47.552

34 FONSECA AMELIA 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 30 43 45 40 42 4.167 2.4 10.000 48 49 45 49 44 4.733 2.8 13.253 50 52 50 52 51 5.100 2.4 12.240 42 49 50 50 48 4.892 2.6 12.718 47.266

35 VALLORZ PAMELA 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 39 40 43 38 44 4.067 2.4 9.760 40 47 44 43 47 4.467 2.8 12.507 40 46 45 48 45 4.525 2.4 10.860 50 49 49 52 50 4.967 2.6 12.913 45.137

TOURNOI Ile De France HIVER

Le 23 novembre à Rueil Malmaison

JUNIORS IMPOSEES PERFORMANCE

355f Marsouin Vr Continue 128 Tour Eiffel Promenade

Palmire POUMEROL

Pascal NOIREZ

Nathalie DURAND

118 Hélicoptère 301c Barracuda Spire

Delphine BERANGUER Delphine BERANGUER



JA Martine ESTEVES

J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92

J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91

J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75

J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94

J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif

Secrétariat Général Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat

78 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Patricia PIERRAT 91 Patricia PIERRAT 91

77

77

NOMS PRENOMS Naiss CLUBS Catégorie Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P TOTAUX
1 LE BARTH LAURENE 1991 VELIZY NS PERFORMANCE 63 65 65 58 66 6.433 2.4 15.440 62 62 60 60 61 6.100 2.8 17.080 62 59 60 58 60 5.958 2.4 14.300 2 64 59 58 63 61 6.100 2.6 15.860 59.451

2 GERMAIN CHLOE 1991 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 56 60 54 57 58 5.700 2.4 13.680 57 58 53 59 56 5.700 2.8 15.960 56 57 55 58 57 5.650 2.4 13.560 58 57 59 59 58 5.842 2.6 15.188 57.243

3 LEVAVASSEUR FLAVIE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 53 56 55 59 57 5.600 2.4 13.440 60 55 54 55 52 5.467 2.8 15.307 56 57 58 60 58 5.758 2.4 13.820 60 60 58 59 59 5.942 2.6 15.448 56.877

4 FANTON D'ANTON JULIETTE 1992 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 53 54 56 51 50 5.267 2.4 12.640 54 56 57 54 58 5.567 2.8 15.587 57 57 61 58 58 5.775 2.4 13.860 63 57 58 57 59 5.792 2.6 15.058 56.025

5 BENILLOUCHE EVA 1991 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 55 49 53 56 54 5.400 2.4 12.960 56 56 56 50 51 5.433 2.8 15.213 57 53 56 62 57 5.667 2.4 13.600 54 56 57 58 56 5.642 2.6 14.668 55.335

6 HUET DUPORT ADELINE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 55 58 55 53 54 5.467 2.4 13.120 53 59 55 59 54 5.600 2.8 15.680 58 56 57 58 57 5.742 2.4 13.780 53 54 50 54 53 5.325 2.6 13.845 55.319

7 RULLIERE MATHILDE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 54 54 58 57 54 5.500 2.4 13.200 57 53 55 56 59 5.600 2.8 15.680 63 57 57 52 57 5.708 2.4 13.700 52 53 56 51 53 5.267 2.6 13.693 55.170

8 LACHIEZE MARINE 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 56 56 51 54 57 5.533 2.4 13.280 55 61 52 53 54 5.400 2.8 15.120 52 56 59 54 55 5.508 2.4 13.220 56 54 56 56 56 5.583 2.6 14.517 55.036

9 BATT JUSTINE 1992 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 56 60 55 55 56 5.567 2.4 13.360 54 56 57 57 55 5.600 2.8 15.680 47 51 52 54 51 5.133 2.4 12.320 55 56 54 56 55 5.542 2.6 14.408 54.675

10 LE GUEN SOLENN 1991 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 55 50 55 50 57 5.333 2.4 12.800 53 51 55 55 56 5.433 2.8 15.213 54 51 55 50 53 5.250 2.4 12.600 57 57 60 57 58 5.725 2.6 14.885 54.410

11 RULLIERE ANAIS 1992 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 49 52 51 56 54 5.233 2.4 12.560 54 51 55 53 56 5.400 2.8 15.120 55 56 56 53 55 5.533 2.4 13.280 51 54 55 52 53 5.300 2.6 13.780 53.667

12 ANDLAUER ALICE 1992 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 46 49 50 46 46 4.700 2.4 11.280 53 52 52 54 53 5.267 2.8 14.747 55 55 58 51 55 5.492 2.4 13.180 55 56 56 57 56 5.600 2.6 14.560 52.712

13 HUDIART CYRIELLE 1992 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 54 50 50 50 54 5.133 2.4 12.320 54 51 50 52 54 5.233 2.8 14.653 61 52 54 53 55 5.400 2.4 12.960 55 52 53 50 53 5.250 2.6 13.650 52.533

14 CHESNE PERLE 1991 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 53 46 48 48 50 4.867 2.4 11.680 52 52 54 57 50 5.267 2.8 14.747 54 53 54 56 54 5.408 2.4 12.980 54 52 54 55 54 5.392 2.6 14.018 52.377

128 Tour Eiffel Promenade 118 Hélicoptère 301c Barracuda Spire

Palmire POUMEROL

Pascal NOIREZ

Nathalie DURAND

355f Marsouin Vr Continue

TOURNOI Ile De France HIVER

Le 23 novembre à Rueil Malmaison

Delphine BERANGUER Delphine BERANGUER

PERFORMANCE IMPOSEES
JUNIORS 91-92



JA Martine ESTEVES

J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92

J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91

J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75

J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94

J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif

Secrétariat Général Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat

78 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Patricia PIERRAT 91 Patricia PIERRAT 91

77

77

NOMS PRENOMS Naiss CLUBS Catégorie Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P TOTAUX
1 DESPLANCQUES INES 1993 VGA ST MAUR PERFORMANCE 52 52 55 51 55 5.300 2.4 12.720 53 55 51 55 55 5.433 2.8 15.213 53 56 60 63 58 5.800 2.4 13.920 59 55 58 60 58 5.833 2.6 15.167 55.902

2 DAMIANO ESTELLE 1994 ES MASSY PERFORMANCE 54 61 57 58 54 5.633 2.4 13.520 52 52 53 54 53 5.267 2.8 14.747 53 57 58 62 58 5.750 2.4 13.800 56 56 54 58 56 5.600 2.6 14.560 55.516

3 QUANDALLE LOUISE 1994 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 56 53 56 55 57 5.567 2.4 13.360 50 54 57 59 55 5.533 2.8 15.493 55 54 53 52 54 5.350 2.4 12.840 60 56 56 56 57 5.633 2.6 14.647 55.235

4 BRUGERE LAURA 1994 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 53 53 57 53 56 5.400 2.4 12.960 53 59 57 55 54 5.533 2.8 15.493 55 54 56 50 54 5.425 2.4 13.020 57 56 55 55 56 5.558 2.6 14.452 54.828

5 CHARLES AUDREY 1994 ES MASSY PERFORMANCE 53 51 53 52 56 5.267 2.4 12.640 50 54 52 53 50 5.167 2.8 14.467 55 57 56 56 56 5.600 2.4 13.440 56 56 54 56 56 5.583 2.6 14.517 53.984

6 BILLAUD MAUD 1994 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 52 51 53 50 55 5.200 2.4 12.480 53 54 58 50 56 5.433 2.8 15.213 58 56 63 58 59 5.825 2.4 13.980 45 49 52 51 49 4.975 2.6 12.935 53.538

7 LANDREAU CHARLOTTE 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 48 50 58 50 57 5.233 2.4 12.560 56 51 56 54 58 5.533 2.8 15.493 55 52 58 50 54 5.358 2.4 12.860 50 53 51 51 51 5.108 2.6 13.282 53.132

8 DUVAL BELLUT FANNY 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 55 50 57 51 55 5.367 2.4 12.880 52 52 51 44 49 5.067 2.8 14.187 59 54 55 56 56 5.567 2.4 13.360 50 52 53 51 52 5.150 2.6 13.390 52.761

9 LEMAITRE MAYLIS 1993 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 52 52 51 54 53 5.233 2.4 12.560 51 55 53 50 47 5.133 2.8 14.373 53 54 54 60 55 5.442 2.4 13.060 57 51 52 53 53 5.275 2.6 13.715 52.655

10 GUION CYNTHIA 1994 ES MASSY PERFORMANCE 50 52 55 52 51 5.167 2.4 12.400 54 56 52 54 49 5.333 2.8 14.933 50 54 53 48 51 5.142 2.4 12.340 55 54 53 53 54 5.358 2.6 13.932 52.554

11 ROLLAND MARIANNE 1993 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 53 49 49 47 56 5.033 2.4 12.080 52 50 50 45 53 5.067 2.8 14.187 53 53 53 51 53 5.283 2.4 12.680 53 56 55 56 55 5.533 2.6 14.387 52.288

12 BOUSSET ANNE CLAIRE 1994 NYMPHEAS PERFORMANCE 46 50 47 45 40 4.600 2.4 11.040 50 53 50 49 52 5.067 2.8 14.187 55 55 58 54 56 5.517 2.4 13.240 55 51 53 57 54 5.400 2.6 14.040 51.477

13 JOURET JULIE 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 50 45 48 44 52 4.767 2.4 11.440 49 51 56 51 50 5.067 2.8 14.187 53 52 55 55 54 5.392 2.4 12.940 55 52 52 54 53 5.308 2.6 13.802 51.342

14 CHAUMERON ALICE 1993 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 48 51 50 49 51 5.000 2.4 12.000 52 49 49 40 49 4.900 2.8 13.720 48 48 52 52 50 5.000 2.4 12.000 56 53 54 53 54 5.367 2.6 13.953 50.660

15 MAILLY GIACCHETTI LEAH 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 48 50 53 49 50 4.967 2.4 11.920 50 48 49 50 52 4.967 2.8 13.907 50 52 54 50 52 5.117 2.4 12.280 52 52 53 46 51 5.158 2.6 13.412 50.508

16 CALMES MORGANE 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 46 47 49 46 50 4.733 2.4 11.360 45 46 43 45 50 4.533 2.8 12.693 54 52 55 52 53 5.308 2.4 12.740 47 51 50 48 49 4.900 2.6 12.740 48.562

17 DUTOT SIRINE 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 48 45 48 47 51 4.767 2.4 11.440 50 47 49 48 52 4.900 2.8 13.720 50 47 48 48 48 4.808 2.4 11.540 45 49 51 50 49 4.925 2.6 12.805 48.534

18 PERU GELLY JEANNE 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 52 52 50 48 50 5.067 2.4 12.160 46 55 54 56 49 5.267 2.8 14.747 2 50 48 50 47 49 4.892 2.4 11.740 49 48 43 45 46 4.642 2.6 12.068 47.721

19 GEORGES CLAIRE 1993 GARCHES AS PERFORMANCE 40 44 45 30 43 4.233 2.4 10.160 47 49 45 49 48 4.800 2.8 13.440 49 51 52 50 51 5.050 2.4 12.120 52 49 48 49 50 4.917 2.6 12.783 47.552

20 FONSECA AMELIA 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 30 43 45 40 42 4.167 2.4 10.000 48 49 45 49 44 4.733 2.8 13.253 50 52 50 52 51 5.100 2.4 12.240 42 49 50 50 48 4.892 2.6 12.718 47.266

21 VALLORZ PAMELA 1994 MOUETTES PERFORMANCE 39 40 43 38 44 4.067 2.4 9.760 40 47 44 43 47 4.467 2.8 12.507 40 46 45 48 45 4.525 2.4 10.860 50 49 49 52 50 4.967 2.6 12.913 45.137

TOURNOI Ile De France HIVER

Le 23 novembre à Rueil Malmaison

Delphine BERANGUER Delphine BERANGUER

PERFORMANCE IMPOSEES
JUNIORS 93-94

128 Tour Eiffel Promenade 118 Hélicoptère 301c Barracuda Spire

Palmire POUMEROL

Pascal NOIREZ

Nathalie DURAND

355f Marsouin Vr Continue



JA Martine ESTEVES VA

Impression Artistique Secrétariat

J1 Paule Lacroix J1 Delphine Berenguer Pascal Noirez

J2 Jessica Barba J2 Marie-Hélène Boessinger Palmire Poumerol

J3 Elodie Lucot J3 Rachel Stephan

J4 Juliette Schuler J4 Céline Peltier Chronométreur

J5 Elodie Poumerol J5 Nathalie Lavoux Gisèle Crouzilles
Pierre Chatelain

SONO Dégégué

NOMS PRENOMS Naiss CLUBS Catégorie IMPOSEES 50% TT TA
Div.
Pén

Résultats
Ballet

SCORE
FINAL

1 VIART HELENE 1991 STADE FRANçAIS ELITE 71.075 35.538 74 77 70 74 70 36.333 75 65 74 71 72 36.167 72.500 71.788

2 TROSTINA AIDA 1992 STADE FRANçAIS ELITE 68.178 34.089 77 68 72 72 72 36.000 73 67 73 70 73 36.000 72.000 70.089

GRESSET CLAIRE 1992 ASAN CERGY ELITE 0.000 F 0.000 0.000

TOURNOI Ile De France HIVER

Le 23 novembre à Rueil Malmaison

SOLOS JUNIORS

Forfait

Mérite Technique
Impression
artistique

Mérite Technique



JA Martine ESTEVES

J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92

J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91

J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75

J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94

J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif

Secrétariat Général Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat

78 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Patricia PIERRAT 91 Patricia PIERRAT 91

77

77

NOMS PRENOMS Naiss CLUBS Catégorie Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P TOTAUX
1 VIART HELENE 1991 STADE FRANçAIS ELITE 70 70 63 70 64 6.800 2.4 16.320 72 66 64 68 64 6.600 2.8 18.480 78 71 75 75 75 7.492 2.4 17.980 76 76 73 77 76 7.583 2.6 19.717 71.075

2 TROSTINA AIDA 1992 STADE FRANçAIS ELITE 69 67 63 65 68 6.667 2.4 16.000 70 69 62 68 67 6.800 2.8 19.040 67 63 68 67 66 6.675 2.4 16.020 73 64 69 79 71 7.108 2.6 18.482 68.178

3 FITAN ANNE 1992 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 65 62 61 69 65 6.400 2.4 15.360 67 68 63 64 59 6.467 2.8 18.107 72 63 65 71 68 6.792 2.4 16.300 68 65 72 72 69 6.975 2.6 18.135 66.570

4 PIERRAT CLEMENCE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 58 60 61 63 67 6.133 2.4 14.720 60 62 63 62 55 6.133 2.8 17.173 67 64 65 64 65 6.467 2.4 15.520 63 66 67 62 65 6.450 2.6 16.770 62.925

5 DERIVRY LUCILLE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 56 65 60 61 56 5.900 2.4 14.160 63 61 65 65 55 6.300 2.8 17.640 72 61 68 63 66 6.567 2.4 15.760 62 63 65 63 63 6.308 2.6 16.402 62.708

6 DAVOS MARIE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 65 62 59 64 58 6.167 2.4 14.800 63 57 65 64 60 6.233 2.8 17.453 54 63 61 50 57 5.733 2.4 13.760 65 66 70 68 67 6.708 2.6 17.442 62.211

7 MARADAN SABRINA 1992 AQUARINES NATIONAL 62 64 67 62 63 6.300 2.4 15.120 60 56 60 58 58 5.867 2.8 16.427 63 58 65 58 61 6.067 2.4 14.560 70 64 65 63 66 6.483 2.6 16.857 61.729

8 GRESSET CLAIRE 1992 ASAN CERGY ELITE 60 63 65 58 63 6.200 2.4 14.880 63 65 64 60 60 6.233 2.8 17.453 62 62 62 64 63 6.217 2.4 14.920 60 61 56 63 60 6.033 2.6 15.687 61.706

9 DOUBLET TYPHAINE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 62 56 58 59 58 5.833 2.4 14.000 62 65 60 57 61 6.100 2.8 17.080 65 57 71 61 64 6.317 2.4 15.160 65 59 65 63 63 6.367 2.6 16.553 61.562

10 SOULIEZ FANNY 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 54 62 59 57 57 5.767 2.4 13.840 62 65 63 65 58 6.333 2.8 17.733 68 59 59 64 63 6.183 2.4 14.840 64 58 57 58 59 5.842 2.6 15.188 60.394

11 BERG NOEMIE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 60 56 57 54 60 5.767 2.4 13.840 62 61 61 57 60 6.067 2.8 16.987 62 61 67 56 62 6.150 2.4 14.760 63 59 61 56 60 5.992 2.6 15.578 59.966

12 DESREUX EMILIE 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 58 63 57 55 59 5.800 2.4 13.920 60 65 64 59 58 6.100 2.8 17.080 59 58 57 58 58 5.800 2.4 13.920 62 59 59 62 61 6.050 2.6 15.730 59.461

13 CONILL LUDIVINE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 62 57 61 55 59 5.900 2.4 14.160 55 58 59 54 50 5.567 2.8 15.587 59 59 69 65 63 6.233 2.4 14.960 61 61 61 59 61 6.083 2.6 15.817 59.337

14 JACOLOT MORGANE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 58 54 57 56 59 5.700 2.4 13.680 54 57 64 55 57 5.633 2.8 15.773 60 58 57 66 60 5.942 2.4 14.260 63 58 63 55 60 6.025 2.6 15.665 58.214

15 DE MEULEMEESTER ALICE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 54 56 58 56 57 5.633 2.4 13.520 55 60 59 57 58 5.800 2.8 16.240 57 60 62 61 60 6.033 2.4 14.480 60 60 55 54 57 5.742 2.6 14.928 58.008

16 GILIBERTI MARYNE 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 51 56 58 57 52 5.500 2.4 13.200 57 56 62 57 57 5.700 2.8 15.960 60 57 58 62 59 5.908 2.4 14.180 58 55 59 58 58 5.783 2.6 15.037 57.232

17 DERIVRY MATHILDE 1994 AQUARINES NATIONAL 55 56 59 60 58 5.767 2.4 13.840 58 56 57 55 54 5.600 2.8 15.680 65 60 59 56 60 5.967 2.4 14.320 50 54 57 54 54 5.392 2.6 14.018 56.724

18 NOIREZ VIRGINIE 1994 AQUARINES NATIONAL 50 57 56 58 53 5.533 2.4 13.280 56 60 57 58 58 5.767 2.8 16.147 62 59 56 57 59 5.817 2.4 13.960 59 55 55 45 54 5.450 2.6 14.170 56.428

19 DURAND MARINE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 55 56 58 57 54 5.600 2.4 13.440 56 56 54 57 56 5.600 2.8 15.680 58 56 56 57 57 5.658 2.4 13.580 57 54 55 55 55 5.508 2.6 14.322 55.904

20 RONDOT JULOU EMELINE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 51 54 55 56 5.400 2.4 12.960 50 56 52 54 57 5.400 2.8 15.120 55 61 58 59 58 5.842 2.4 14.020 60 56 54 58 57 5.700 2.6 14.820 55.804

21 DA COSTA TIFFANIE 1992 AQUARINES NATIONAL 57 51 59 54 55 5.533 2.4 13.280 55 56 56 57 56 5.600 2.8 15.680 60 54 56 60 58 5.783 2.4 13.880 48 53 54 53 52 5.267 2.6 13.693 55.425

22 ESPADA MATHILDE 1993 ES MASSY NATIONAL 56 59 56 55 63 5.700 2.4 13.680 54 52 52 52 56 5.267 2.8 14.747 50 53 55 53 53 5.292 2.4 12.700 58 57 60 58 58 5.808 2.6 15.102 55.126

23 SANDERSON DJEMA 1992 AQUARINES NATIONAL 55 50 51 53 54 5.267 2.4 12.640 56 55 56 58 53 5.567 2.8 15.587 55 59 56 55 56 5.575 2.4 13.380 56 56 57 53 56 5.583 2.6 14.517 55.023

24 ROUXEL MAELYNE 1994 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 57 57 55 58 54 5.633 2.4 13.520 56 56 56 55 56 5.600 2.8 15.680 55 52 54 54 54 5.392 2.4 12.940 52 52 54 50 52 5.200 2.6 13.520 54.569

25 WAMIN MELANIE 1993 ES MASSY NATIONAL 53 58 56 53 53 5.400 2.4 12.960 46 50 55 50 48 4.933 2.8 13.813 60 56 55 60 58 5.792 2.4 13.900 65 58 56 56 59 5.758 2.6 14.972 54.554

26 FALKOWSKI JULIA 1993 AQUARINES ELITE 55 55 50 56 53 5.433 2.4 13.040 55 57 55 59 58 5.667 2.8 15.867 52 53 51 52 52 5.200 2.4 12.480 58 51 62 51 56 5.483 2.6 14.257 54.552

27 BEILINE MARINE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 51 56 56 50 5.333 2.4 12.800 54 51 56 51 53 5.267 2.8 14.747 63 53 56 61 58 5.842 2.4 14.020 53 52 53 53 53 5.292 2.6 13.758 54.240

28 AVENEAU HAYES EMILIE 1993 ES MASSY NATIONAL 53 53 55 52 55 5.367 2.4 12.880 51 49 50 55 54 5.167 2.8 14.467 54 56 54 54 55 5.417 2.4 13.000 58 57 55 51 55 5.575 2.6 14.495 53.766

29 PHUNG MARIANNE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 52 52 51 57 5.233 2.4 12.560 53 53 56 57 59 5.533 2.8 15.493 56 53 55 53 54 5.408 2.4 12.980 52 55 52 53 53 5.267 2.6 13.693 53.654

30 GARDELLE CHARLOTTE 1994 ES MASSY NATIONAL 55 51 57 50 50 5.200 2.4 12.480 55 51 54 50 55 5.333 2.8 14.933 56 57 55 50 55 5.517 2.4 13.240 50 55 55 53 53 5.375 2.6 13.975 53.557

31 BOCHET CAMILLE 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 50 52 50 52 55 5.133 2.4 12.320 56 58 56 52 52 5.467 2.8 15.307 57 52 61 56 57 5.650 2.4 13.560 50 53 52 50 51 5.108 2.6 13.282 53.400

32 FRANCK MARLENE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 49 49 47 49 4.900 2.4 11.760 53 52 53 53 54 5.300 2.8 14.840 63 54 56 53 57 5.550 2.4 13.320 57 54 55 54 55 5.467 2.6 14.213 53.072

33 ACOSTA MARGAUX 1992 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 30 50 51 40 49 4.633 2.4 11.120 48 50 48 47 50 4.867 2.8 13.627 45 49 51 51 49 4.967 2.4 11.920 50 52 51 52 51 5.142 2.6 13.368 49.054

F BELOT ESTELLE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 54 56 54 54 54 5.400 2.4 12.960 F 0.000 2.8 0.000 52 53 43 40 47 4.733 2.4 11.360 61 60 65 59 61 6.075 2.6 15.795 39.328

F BREGEON LAURA 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL F ### ##### 2.4 -3182.000 0.000 2.8 0.000 0 0.000 2.4 0.000 0 0.000 2.6 0.000 Forfait

F GOAREGUER GAELLE 1991 AQUARINES NATIONAL F 0.000 2.4 0.000 0.000 2.8 0.000 0 0.000 2.4 0.000 0 0.000 2.6 0.000 Forfait
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JUNIORS IMPOSEES
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JA Martine ESTEVES

J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92

J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91

J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75

J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94

J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif

Secrétariat Général Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat

78 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Patricia PIERRAT 91 Patricia PIERRAT 91

77

77

NOMS PRENOMS Naiss CLUBS Catégorie Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P TOTAUX
1 VIART HELENE 1991 STADE FRANçAIS ELITE 70 70 63 70 64 6.800 2.4 16.320 72 66 64 68 64 6.600 2.8 18.480 78 71 75 75 75 7.492 2.4 17.980 76 76 73 77 76 7.583 2.6 19.717 71.075

2 TROSTINA AIDA 1992 STADE FRANçAIS ELITE 69 67 63 65 68 6.667 2.4 16.000 70 69 62 68 67 6.800 2.8 19.040 67 63 68 67 66 6.675 2.4 16.020 73 64 69 79 71 7.108 2.6 18.482 68.178

3 FITAN ANNE 1992 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 65 62 61 69 65 6.400 2.4 15.360 67 68 63 64 59 6.467 2.8 18.107 72 63 65 71 68 6.792 2.4 16.300 68 65 72 72 69 6.975 2.6 18.135 66.570

4 PIERRAT CLEMENCE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 58 60 61 63 67 6.133 2.4 14.720 60 62 63 62 55 6.133 2.8 17.173 67 64 65 64 65 6.467 2.4 15.520 63 66 67 62 65 6.450 2.6 16.770 62.925

5 MARADAN SABRINA 1992 AQUARINES NATIONAL 62 64 67 62 63 6.300 2.4 15.120 60 56 60 58 58 5.867 2.8 16.427 63 58 65 58 61 6.067 2.4 14.560 70 64 65 63 66 6.483 2.6 16.857 61.729

6 GRESSET CLAIRE 1992 ASAN CERGY ELITE 60 63 65 58 63 6.200 2.4 14.880 63 65 64 60 60 6.233 2.8 17.453 62 62 62 64 63 6.217 2.4 14.920 60 61 56 63 60 6.033 2.6 15.687 61.706

7 JACOLOT MORGANE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 58 54 57 56 59 5.700 2.4 13.680 54 57 64 55 57 5.633 2.8 15.773 60 58 57 66 60 5.942 2.4 14.260 63 58 63 55 60 6.025 2.6 15.665 58.214

8 DE MEULEMEESTER ALICE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 54 56 58 56 57 5.633 2.4 13.520 55 60 59 57 58 5.800 2.8 16.240 57 60 62 61 60 6.033 2.4 14.480 60 60 55 54 57 5.742 2.6 14.928 58.008

9 DA COSTA TIFFANIE 1992 AQUARINES NATIONAL 57 51 59 54 55 5.533 2.4 13.280 55 56 56 57 56 5.600 2.8 15.680 60 54 56 60 58 5.783 2.4 13.880 48 53 54 53 52 5.267 2.6 13.693 55.425

10 SANDERSON DJEMA 1992 AQUARINES NATIONAL 55 50 51 53 54 5.267 2.4 12.640 56 55 56 58 53 5.567 2.8 15.587 55 59 56 55 56 5.575 2.4 13.380 56 56 57 53 56 5.583 2.6 14.517 55.023

11 ACOSTA MARGAUX 1992 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 30 50 51 40 49 4.633 2.4 11.120 48 50 48 47 50 4.867 2.8 13.627 45 49 51 51 49 4.967 2.4 11.920 50 52 51 52 51 5.142 2.6 13.368 49.054

F BELOT ESTELLE 1991 ES MASSY NATIONAL 54 56 54 54 54 5.400 2.4 12.960 F 0.000 2.8 0.000 52 53 43 40 47 4.733 2.4 11.360 61 60 65 59 61 6.075 2.6 15.795 39.328

F GOAREGUER GAELLE 1991 AQUARINES NATIONAL F 0.000 2.4 0.000 0.000 2.8 0.000 0 0.000 2.4 0.000 0 0.000 2.6 0.000 Forfait
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JA Martine ESTEVES

J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA 75 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92 J1 et VA Paule LACROIX 92

J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Céline PELTIER 95 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91 J2 Audrey ALBARRAN 91

J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Julie MOLLET 92 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75 J3 Pierre CHATELAIN 75

J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Jessica BARBA 77 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94 J4 Mélodie HUCHET 94

J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Perrine DURVEL 75 J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif J5 Moyenne du Jury Cif

Secrétariat Général Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat Secrétariat

78 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Corinne NOIREZ 77 Patricia PIERRAT 91 Patricia PIERRAT 91

77

77

NOMS PRENOMS Naiss CLUBS Catégorie Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P Moy Coef Score P TOTAUX
1 DERIVRY LUCILLE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 56 65 60 61 56 5.900 2.4 14.160 63 61 65 65 55 6.300 2.8 17.640 72 61 68 63 66 6.567 2.4 15.760 62 63 65 63 63 6.308 2.6 16.402 62.708

2 DAVOS MARIE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 65 62 59 64 58 6.167 2.4 14.800 63 57 65 64 60 6.233 2.8 17.453 54 63 61 50 57 5.733 2.4 13.760 65 66 70 68 67 6.708 2.6 17.442 62.211

3 DOUBLET TYPHAINE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 62 56 58 59 58 5.833 2.4 14.000 62 65 60 57 61 6.100 2.8 17.080 65 57 71 61 64 6.317 2.4 15.160 65 59 65 63 63 6.367 2.6 16.553 61.562

4 SOULIEZ FANNY 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 54 62 59 57 57 5.767 2.4 13.840 62 65 63 65 58 6.333 2.8 17.733 68 59 59 64 63 6.183 2.4 14.840 64 58 57 58 59 5.842 2.6 15.188 60.394

5 BERG NOEMIE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 60 56 57 54 60 5.767 2.4 13.840 62 61 61 57 60 6.067 2.8 16.987 62 61 67 56 62 6.150 2.4 14.760 63 59 61 56 60 5.992 2.6 15.578 59.966

6 DESREUX EMILIE 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 58 63 57 55 59 5.800 2.4 13.920 60 65 64 59 58 6.100 2.8 17.080 59 58 57 58 58 5.800 2.4 13.920 62 59 59 62 61 6.050 2.6 15.730 59.461

7 CONILL LUDIVINE 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL 62 57 61 55 59 5.900 2.4 14.160 55 58 59 54 50 5.567 2.8 15.587 59 59 69 65 63 6.233 2.4 14.960 61 61 61 59 61 6.083 2.6 15.817 59.337

8 GILIBERTI MARYNE 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 51 56 58 57 52 5.500 2.4 13.200 57 56 62 57 57 5.700 2.8 15.960 60 57 58 62 59 5.908 2.4 14.180 58 55 59 58 58 5.783 2.6 15.037 57.232

9 DERIVRY MATHILDE 1994 AQUARINES NATIONAL 55 56 59 60 58 5.767 2.4 13.840 58 56 57 55 54 5.600 2.8 15.680 65 60 59 56 60 5.967 2.4 14.320 50 54 57 54 54 5.392 2.6 14.018 56.724

10 NOIREZ VIRGINIE 1994 AQUARINES NATIONAL 50 57 56 58 53 5.533 2.4 13.280 56 60 57 58 58 5.767 2.8 16.147 62 59 56 57 59 5.817 2.4 13.960 59 55 55 45 54 5.450 2.6 14.170 56.428

11 DURAND MARINE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 55 56 58 57 54 5.600 2.4 13.440 56 56 54 57 56 5.600 2.8 15.680 58 56 56 57 57 5.658 2.4 13.580 57 54 55 55 55 5.508 2.6 14.322 55.904

12 RONDOT JULOU EMELINE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 51 54 55 56 5.400 2.4 12.960 50 56 52 54 57 5.400 2.8 15.120 55 61 58 59 58 5.842 2.4 14.020 60 56 54 58 57 5.700 2.6 14.820 55.804

13 ESPADA MATHILDE 1993 ES MASSY NATIONAL 56 59 56 55 63 5.700 2.4 13.680 54 52 52 52 56 5.267 2.8 14.747 50 53 55 53 53 5.292 2.4 12.700 58 57 60 58 58 5.808 2.6 15.102 55.126

14 ROUXEL MAELYNE 1994 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 57 57 55 58 54 5.633 2.4 13.520 56 56 56 55 56 5.600 2.8 15.680 55 52 54 54 54 5.392 2.4 12.940 52 52 54 50 52 5.200 2.6 13.520 54.569

15 WAMIN MELANIE 1993 ES MASSY NATIONAL 53 58 56 53 53 5.400 2.4 12.960 46 50 55 50 48 4.933 2.8 13.813 60 56 55 60 58 5.792 2.4 13.900 65 58 56 56 59 5.758 2.6 14.972 54.554

16 FALKOWSKI JULIA 1993 AQUARINES ELITE 55 55 50 56 53 5.433 2.4 13.040 55 57 55 59 58 5.667 2.8 15.867 52 53 51 52 52 5.200 2.4 12.480 58 51 62 51 56 5.483 2.6 14.257 54.552

17 BEILINE MARINE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 51 56 56 50 5.333 2.4 12.800 54 51 56 51 53 5.267 2.8 14.747 63 53 56 61 58 5.842 2.4 14.020 53 52 53 53 53 5.292 2.6 13.758 54.240

18 AVENEAU HAYES EMILIE 1993 ES MASSY NATIONAL 53 53 55 52 55 5.367 2.4 12.880 51 49 50 55 54 5.167 2.8 14.467 54 56 54 54 55 5.417 2.4 13.000 58 57 55 51 55 5.575 2.6 14.495 53.766

19 PHUNG MARIANNE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 52 52 51 57 5.233 2.4 12.560 53 53 56 57 59 5.533 2.8 15.493 56 53 55 53 54 5.408 2.4 12.980 52 55 52 53 53 5.267 2.6 13.693 53.654

20 GARDELLE CHARLOTTE 1994 ES MASSY NATIONAL 55 51 57 50 50 5.200 2.4 12.480 55 51 54 50 55 5.333 2.8 14.933 56 57 55 50 55 5.517 2.4 13.240 50 55 55 53 53 5.375 2.6 13.975 53.557

21 BOCHET CAMILLE 1993 ASAN CERGY NATIONAL 50 52 50 52 55 5.133 2.4 12.320 56 58 56 52 52 5.467 2.8 15.307 57 52 61 56 57 5.650 2.4 13.560 50 53 52 50 51 5.108 2.6 13.282 53.400

22 FRANCK MARLENE 1993 AQUARINES NATIONAL 53 49 49 47 49 4.900 2.4 11.760 53 52 53 53 54 5.300 2.8 14.840 63 54 56 53 57 5.550 2.4 13.320 57 54 55 54 55 5.467 2.6 14.213 53.072

F BREGEON LAURA 1993 STADE FRANçAIS NATIONAL F ### #### 2.4 -3182.000 0.000 2.8 0.000 0 0.000 2.4 0.000 0 0.000 2.6 0.000 Forfait
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